www.automationdirect.com Barcode, RFID, Vision tBRV-67
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
RFID (Radio Frequency IDentification) technology is useful in a wide range of automation and
logistics applications.
This technology allows objects to be identified by means of electronic labels (also known as tags
or transponders). Compared to more traditional approaches such as bar codes or laser marking,
RFID technology offers a number of significant advantages. For example:
 • A direct line of sight between the tag and the read/write module is not needed to read or write data.

Mechanical Data
Weight 640.5 g [22.58 oz]
Material PBT/PC, stainless steel, aluminum
Displays/Operating Elements
Voltage Supply 1xLED, green
Signal Strength LED Display 4x LED, yellow
Ethernet Status (per Ethernet Port) 2x LED, green/yellow
www.automationdirect.com Barcode, RFID, Vision tBRV-70
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com.1-800-633-0405
Working Distance Tables
Typical Working Distances When Using RFID-SA-HF-EIP
Tag (Transponder) Part Number Smax (mm [in]) SO (mm [in]) DO (mm [in])
Ø 9 RTH-D09RA-NF0-901 Not recommended*
Ø 16 RTH-D16RA-NF0-901 50 [1.97] 20 [0.79] 100 [3.94]
Ø 20 RTH-D20QA-NF0-901 80 [3.15] 30 [1.18] 130 [5.12]
Ø 20 RTH-D20QA-ND0 75 [2.95] 30 [1.18] 130 [5.12]
Ø 26 RTP-0263-020 90 [3.54] 40 [1.57] 135 [5.31]
Ø 30 RTH-D30QA-NF0-901 100 [3.94] 50 [1.97] 140 [5.51]
Ø 30 RTH-D30QA-ND0 95 [3.74] 50 [1.97] 140 [5.51]
Ø 50 RTH-D50QA-NF0 170 [6.69] 65 [2.56] 150 [5.91]
Ø 50 RTH-D50QA-ND0 165 [6.50] 65 [2.56] 150 [5.91]
Contrinex 13.56 MHz HF RFID Tags
* The size of this particular tag requires extremely short distances to work. For this reason this particular tag is not recommended for use
with the RFID-SA-HF-EIP RFID unit.
Minor lobes where detection